



Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

**State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response**

Proc Folder : 536504
Solicitation Description : 0919B006-STUCTURAL STEEL
Proc Type : Agency Purchase Order

Date issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
	2019-04-29 14:30:00	SR 0803 ESR04291900000004951	1

VENDOR
000000198704 VIRGINIA STEEL & FABRICATION INC

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT1900000041

Total Bid : \$11,269.62 **Response Date:** 2019-04-29 **Response Time:** 13:17:52

Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Dusty J Smith
 (304) 558-9398
 dusty.j.smith@wv.gov

Signature on File	FEIN #	DATE
--------------------------	---------------	-------------

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	W18X55, 40' long	15400.00000	LB	\$0.587500	\$9,047.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101704			

Extended Description :	W18X55, 40' long
-------------------------------	------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	PLATE, 3/4"X8", 20' long	817.00000	LB	\$0.574300	\$469.20

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102204			

Extended Description :	PLATE, 3/4"X8", 20' long
-------------------------------	--------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	PLATE, 3/4"X3", 20' long	154.00000	LB	\$0.558900	\$86.07

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102204			

Extended Description :	PLATE, 3/4"X3", 20' long
-------------------------------	--------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	PLATE, 3/8"X4 1/2", 20' long	460.00000	LB	\$0.575000	\$264.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30102204			

Extended Description :	PLATE, 3/8"X4 1/2", 20' long
-------------------------------	------------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	Channel, C9x15, 20' long	600.00000	LB	\$0.962500	\$577.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101804			

Extended Description : Channel, C9x15, 20' long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	Channel, C6x13, 20' long	520.00000	LB	\$0.587500	\$305.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101804			

Extended Description : Channel, C6x13, 20' long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	Steel Beam, W6x9, 20' long	540.00000	LB	\$0.587500	\$317.25

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101704			

Extended Description : Steel Beam, W6x9, 20' long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
8	Angle, L3x3x1/2", 20' long	376.00000	LB	\$0.537500	\$202.10

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101504			

Extended Description : Angle, L3x3x1/2", 20' long